
Show Title
Dance Lab Final Presentation
Dancing at Lughnasa
10 Minute Plays
ACT 270 Final Showcase
Tinkerbell
The Wizard of Oz
Around The World in 80 Days
Jackie and Me
The Scarlet Letter
Bright Star
The Best Christmas Pageant Ever

Director
Margot De La Barre
Brian Mulligan
Scott Smith
Ashanti Brown
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Lisa Capps
Erin Umicevic
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Steve Sherman
Lisa Capps
Quintin Rhodes
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Knox. Childrens Theatre
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West High School
Knox. Childrens Theatre

Year
2025
2025
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2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020

SCAD Film Festival
RENT
Little Shop of Horrors
Beautiful: The Carole King Musical
The Tempest

Jacob Nelson
Nadya Lopez
Christian Delcroix
Tiffany Evariste
Dennis Perkins

SCAD
SCAD
SCAD
SCAD
Knox. Childrens Theatre

2025
2025
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2020

The Drowsy Chaperone Christian Delcroix SCAD 2025

Lighting Designer

Assistant Lighting Designer

Electrician

References Provided Upon Request

SkillsEducation
Savannah College of Art and Design

BFA Production Design
Concentration Lighting Design
Deans List
Fall 2023 - May 2026
Savannah, GA

Vectorworks Associate Certificate - EOS Level 1,2,3 
Certification - Adobe Photoshop Certification - Adobe 

Creative Cloud - Deep Script Analysis - Relevent Historic 
Research - Organization - Communication - Positive Outlook

  

Lighting Designer

Contact:
(865)-789-4426

HarperGAMiller@gmail.com
www.HarperMiller.com

Harper Miller


