

Harper Miller

Lighting Designer



Contact:
(865)-789-4426
HarperGAMiller@gmail.com
www.HarperMiller.com

Lighting Designer

Show Title	Director	Institution	Year
Dance Lab Final Presentation	Margot De La Barre	SCAD	2025
<i>Dancing at Lughnasa</i>	Brian Mulligan	SCAD	2025
10 Minute Plays	Scott Smith	SCAD	2024
ACT 270 Final Showcase	Ashanti Brown	SCAD	2024
<i>Tinkerbell</i>	Dennis Perkins	Knox. Childrens Theatre	2023
<i>The Wizard of Oz</i>	Lisa Capps	West High School	2023
<i>Around The World in 80 Days</i>	Erin Umicevic	West High School	2022
<i>Jackie and Me</i>	Derrick Washington	Knox. Childrens Theatre	2022
<i>The Scarlet Letter</i>	Steve Sherman	Knox. Childrens Theatre	2022
<i>Bright Star</i>	Lisa Capps	West High School	2021
<i>The Best Christmas Pageant Ever</i>	Quintin Rhodes	Knox. Childrens Theatre	2020

Assistant Lighting Designer

<i>SCAD Film Festival</i>	Jacob Nelson	SCAD	2025
<i>RENT</i>	Nadya Lopez	SCAD	2025
<i>Little Shop of Horrors</i>	Christian Delcroix	SCAD	2024
<i>Beautiful: The Carole King Musical</i>	Tiffany Evariste	SCAD	2024
<i>The Tempest</i>	Dennis Perkins	Knox. Childrens Theatre	2020

Electrician

<i>The Drowsy Chaperone</i>	Christian Delcroix	SCAD	2025
-----------------------------	--------------------	------	------

Education

Savannah College of Art and Design

BFA Production Design

Concentration Lighting Design

Deans List

Fall 2023 - May 2026

Savannah, GA

Skills

Vectorworks Associate Certificate - EOS Level 1,2,3
Certification - Adobe Photoshop Certification - Adobe
Creative Cloud - Deep Script Analysis - Relevant Historic
Research - Organization - Communication - Positive Outlook

References Provided Upon Request